Fujian Green Products1 Import & Export co.,ltd
Yi Wu Green Products1Import & Export co.,ltd
Tel & Whatsapp :+86 138 0956 0021
E-mail : Ivy@greenproducts1.com www.greenproducts1.com
ADD:15-8 Hai Bian Road ,Fu Xi village ,Wan wu Town ,Fu An city ,FuJian Province ,China 355006
Green Products1
BUSINESSBROCHURE

J-CUT AND T-CUT AVAILABLE NO MIDDLE FOLDING LINE VARIOUS FINISHING AVAILABLE
These machine-made J-Cut bags offer an elegant solution for premium brands while maintaining competitive costs. The top of the
bag is turned over (Turn Top) 40-60mm so that it creates a smooth, elegant finish for the bag. These bags are available in white or
natural brown paper (virgin or recycled). All bags are recyclable, compostable and printed using non-toxic water-based inks.
NanWang Standard Sizes *More si zes ava i l able , plea se contac t a Sale s Represen ta t ive fo r more informat ion .
Ltem Code Bag Dimensions(mm)
( Width x Height x Gusset )
Bag Dimensions (inch)
( Width x Height x Gusset )
Pack Size
(pcs/ ctn)
Plain MOQ
(pcs)
Pr in ted MOQ
(pcs)
NWJ205 205x270x115mm 8.07"x10.62"x4.52" 400 20000 50000
NWJ245 245x340x135mm 9.64"x13.38"x5.31" 300 20000 50000
NWJ260 260x305x120mm 10.23"x12"x4.72" 300 20000 50000
NWJ26 0H 260x360x120mm 10.25"x14.17"x4.72" 300 20000 50000
NWJ285 285x365x120mm 11.2"x14.4"x4.72" 300 20000 50000
NWJ320 320x270x110mm 12.5"x10.5"x4.35" 300 20000 50000
NWJ32 0H 320x320x110mm 12.5"x12.5"x4.35" 200 20000 50000
NWJ335 335x330x175mm 13.19"x12.99"x6.89" 200 20000 50000
NWJ405 405x405x150mm 15.94"x15.94"x5.9" 200 20000 50000
NWJ450 450x350x120mm 17.5"x13.75"x4.75" 200 20000 50000
- 22 -
A-2-2TURNTOPPATRICKBAGS
PRODUCT OPTIONS
Paper Types:

VS
NO MIDDLE FOLDING LINE VARIOUS FINISHING AVAILABLE
Patrick bags with turn top 10-16mm, making by fully automatic machine are with high efficiency and stable assured quality.
Patrick bags are upgraded and overcome the defects of cutting fingers and folding line.
NanWang Standard Sizes *More si zes ava i lab le , please contac t a Sales Representa t ive fo r more informat ion .
Ltem Code Bag Dimensions(mm)
( Width x Height x Gusset )
Bag Dimensions (inch)
( Width x Height x Gusset )
Pack Size
(pcs/ ctn)
Pla in MOQ
(pcs)
Pr in ted MOQ
(pcs)
NWU205 205x270x115mm 7.86"x10.5"x4.5" 400 20000 50000
NWU245 245x340x135mm 9.6"x13.4"x5.3" 300 20000 50000
NWU260 260x305x120mm 10.25"x12.0"x4.75" 300 20000 50000
NWU260H 260x360x120mm 11.02"x10.8"x5.9" 300 20000 50000
NWU285 285x365x120mm 11.2"x14.4"x4.75" 300 20000 50000
NWU320 320x270x110mm 12.5"x10.5"x4.35" 300 20000 50000
NWU320H 320x320x110mm 12.5"x12.5"x4.35" 200 20000 50000
NWU405 405x405x150mm 15.94"x15.94"x5.9" 200 20000 50000
NWU450 450x350x120mm 17.5"x13.75"x4.75" 200 20000 50000
- 23 -
A-2-3TWILLHANDLEBAG
PRODUCT OPTIONS
Paper Types:

VARIOUS HANDLE ROPE AVAILABLE DIVERSEHANDLEATTACHFINISHINGAVAILABLE VARIOUS FINISHING AVAILABLE
For Turn Top bags seeking a more luxurious handle solution, we have a special department that dose the handwork to insert handles
int to the machine-made bag. We offer a wide variety of material and color options to meet your requirements. These bags are available
in white or nature brown paper (virgin or recycled). All bags are recyclable, compostable and printed using non-toxic water-based inks.
NanWang Standard Sizes *More si zes ava i l able , plea se contac t a Sale s Represen ta t ive for more informat ion.
Ltem Code Bag Dimensions(mm)
( Width x Height x Gusset )
Bag Dimensions (inch)
( Width x Height x Gusset )
Pack Size
(pcs/ ctn)
Plain MOQ
(pcs)
Pr in ted MOQ
(pcs)
NWP205 205x270x115mm 7.86"x10.5"x4.5" 400 20000 50000
NWP245 245x340x135mm 9.6"x13.4"x5.3" 300 20000 50000
NWP260 260x305x120mm 10.25"x12.0"x4.75" 300 20000 50000
NWP260H 260x360x120mm 10.25"x14.17"x4.75" 300 20000 50000
NWP285 285x365x120mm 11.2"x14.4"x4.75" 300 20000 50000
NWP320 320x270x110mm 12.5"x10.5"x4.35" 300 20000 50000
NWP32 0H 320x320x110mm 12.5"x12.5"x4.35" 200 20000 50000
NWP335 335x330x175mm 13.19"x12.99"x6.89" 200 20000 50000
NWP405 405x405x150mm 15.94"x15.94"x5.9" 200 20000 50000
NWP450 450x350x120mm 17.5"x13.75"x4.75" 200 20000 50000
- 24 -
A-3LUXURY MANUALBAGS
PRODUCT OPTIONS
Paper Types:

SECURE BOTTOM FOLD
Pinch bottom bags are the essential packaging solution for bakeries, pastry shops, cafes and fast food restaurants. Our bags
are made by state-of-art German machines with an output of 2,000 bags/minute, including with and without gusset are available.
These bags are made with food-grade white paper and kraft paper which are recyclable and eco-friendly, and they are printed
with non-toxic water-based ink to ensure the safety. We recently developed an innovative pinch bottom bag with perforation
and sticker. When the food is packed in the bag, customers can enjoy the food by peeling the top half part of the bag.
NanWang Standard Sizes *More si zes ava i lab le , ple ase contac t a Sales Represen ta t ive fo r more informat ion .
Ltem Code Bag Dimensions(mm)
( Width x Height x Gusset )
Bag Dimensions (inch)
( Width x Height x Gusset )
Pla in MOQ
(pcs)
Pr inted MOQ
(pcs)
NWP70NA 70x160x40mm 2.75"x6.3"x1.57" 100000 100000
NWP86NA 86x260x51mm 3.38"x10.23"x2" 100000 100000
NWP110NA 110x160x44mm 4.33"x6.3"x1.73" 100000 100000
NWP118NA 118x102mm 4.65"x4" 100000 100000
- 27 -
PERFORATION AVAILABLE GUSSET AVAILABLE
B-1-2 BREAD &DELIBAGSWITHWINDOW
PRODUCT OPTIONS

SECURE BOTTOM FOLD
Bread & Del i bags with window are mainly used for baked foods such as breads and cakes . With the window bags, the
consumers can see the product directly, and this kind of package is very popular in the global market. We offer a variety of
window options including perforation. These bags are made with food-grade white paper and kraft paper which are recyclable
and eco-friendly, and they are printed with non-toxic water-based ink to ensure the safety.
NanWang Standard Sizes *More si zes ava i l able , plea se contac t a Sale s Represen ta t ive for more informat ion.
Ltem Code Bag Dimensions(mm)
( Width x Height x Gusset )
Bag Dimensions (inch)
( Width x Height x Gusset )
Plain MOQ
(pcs)
Pr in ted MOQ
(pcs)
NWP110NA 110x160x44mm 4.33"x6.30"x1.73" 100000 100000
NWP160NA 160x235x50mm 6.30"x9.25"x1.97" 100000 100000
NWP150NA 150x150mm 5.91"x5.91" 100000 100000
- 28 -
B-2 FASTFOODRESTAURANTBAGS
PRODUCT OPTIONS
Paper Types: